
Lot  Com  Bags Price1 Trader 1Price2 DIFF.

A0128 11-CHALI 2 24569 NTS 24401 168
B0061 11-CHALI 1 23601 DRS 22099 1502
B0083 11-CHALI 3 23501 DRS 23391 110
B0092 11-CHALI 1 22509 TAMIM 21601 908
A0133 ARAGERE 1 22599 SKH 22509 90
A0024 ARAGERE 2 22276 DEEPA 22199 77
A0065 ARAGERE 2 22021 DURGA 21299 722
A0041 ARAGERE 1 22019 SKH 21809 210
A0014 ARAGERE 1 21893 SRTS 21891 2
A0056 ARAGERE 1 21893 SRTS 21861 32
A0084 B.G. 1 22379 NGB 22176 203
B0062 B.G. 1 22353 SRTS 22329 24
A0072 B.G. 2 22293 SRTS 22121 172
B0058 B.G. 1 22289 NGB 22289 0
A0149 B.G. 1 22276 DEEPA 22011 265
B0069 B.G. 1 22209 SMT 22033 176
A0047 B.G. 6 22033 SRTS 22021 12
A0130 B.G. 24 22029 NGB 22021 8
A0021 B.G. 4 22021 DURGA 21893 128
A0107 B.G. 1 22011 DURGA 20526 1485
A0109 B.G. 2 21893 SRTS 21821 72
A0143 B.G. 1 21893 DURGA 21786 107
B0054 B.G. 2 21783 SRTS 21689 94
A0077 B.G. 1 21729 NGB 20619 1110
B0012 B.G. 1 21626 DEEPA 20699 927
A0010 B.G. 4 21409 S&S 21399 10
A0092 B.G. 5 21121 DURGA 20029 1092
B0004 B.G. 1 20499 SAR 20119 380
A0147 B.G. 1 20069 ADITYA 19509 560
A0027 B.G. 1 19499 SOT 19209 290

BASIC SET 
TSS 09-12-2015



B0066 B.G. 3 19099 SOT 18199 900
A0114 B.G. 2 18011 DURGA 16699 1312
A0040 B.G. 1 11099 SOT 10329 770
B0075 BETTE 2 26908 TSS 24299 2609
B0081 BETTE 2 26608 TSS 26099 509
B0033 BETTE 3 26499 GST 26099 400
A0046 BETTE 1 25908 TSS 24579 1329
B0074 BETTE 1 25908 TSS 23989 1919
A0129 BETTE 9 25658 TSS 24109 1549
B0014 BETTE 10 25308 TSS 24696 612
B0046 BETTE 1 25308 TSS 24099 1209
A0001 BETTE 8 24758 TSS 24299 459
B0080 BETTE 1 23828 TSS 23629 199
A0124 BETTE 4 23799 ANAS 23199 600
A0122 BETTE 8 23758 TSS 23299 459
B0028 BETTE 1 23699 SOT 16711

A0141 BETTE 1 23409 TAMIM 23119 290
A0102 BETTE 2 23189 TAMIM 23119 70
A0119 BETTE 1 23189 TAMIM 22699 490
B0030 BETTE 1 23099 TAMIM 21619 1480
B0093 BETTE 2 22069 HN 21099 970
B0023 BETTE 1 21409 MBS 21099 310
B0056 BETTE 1 21019 ADITYA 16199

A0071 BT RASHI 1 26708 TSS 25069 1639
A0138 BT RASHI 3 22499 MBS 22099 400
B0048 CH CHURU 1 12899 SAR 11501 1398
B0002 CH.KEMP 1 24329 TAMIM 24311 18
B0072 CH.KEMP 2 24191 NTS 23801 390
B0001 CH.KEMP 1 23798 TSS 23699 99
B0017 CH.KEMP 3 23798 TSS 23689 109
A0050 CH.KEMP 1 23758 TSS 23339 419
B0059 CH.KEMP 1 23700 SKH 23699 1
A0022 CH.KEMP 7 23658 TSS 23029 629



A0063 CH.KEMP 2 23598 TSS 23489 109
A0131 CH.KEMP 1 23598 TSS 22969 629
A0011 CH.KEMP 2 23558 TSS 22909 649
A0017 CH.KEMP 4 23478 TSS 22891 587
A0054 CH.KEMP 1 23039 SKH 22891 148
A0089 CH.KEMP 4 23039 SKH 22809 230
A0078 CH.KEMP 2 22809 LUCKY 22739 70
B0065 CH.KEMP 1 22119 ADITYA 21639 480
B0011 CH.KEMP 1 21891 NTS 21611 280
B0055 CH.KEMP 1 21819 ADITYA 21551 268
A0086 CH.KEMP 2 21691 NTS 21509 182
B0063 CH.KEMP 1 20296 RT 20169 127
A0015 CH.KEMP 2 20091 NTS 18711 1380
A0113 CH.KEMP 2 17999 SKH 16699 1300
A0032 CH.KEMP 3 16711 NST 16299 412
B0016 CHALI 7 27009 ARCO 26633 376
A0074 CHALI 1 26558 TSS 26346 212
A0123 CHALI 15 26538 TSS 26406 132
B0007 CHALI 2 26458 TSS 26329 129
B0088 CHALI 1 26438 TSS 26377 61
A0002 CHALI 7 26426 PG 26398 28
B0037 CHALI 1 26399 ARCO 25698 701
A0020 CHALI 1 26298 TSS 26099 199
B0068 CHALI 2 26298 TSS 26276 22
B0067 CHALI 2 26266 VRK 26099 167
B0006 CHALI 1 26228 TSS 26169 59
A0049 CHALI 2 26201 CAMPCO26187 14
A0062 CHALI 2 26186 PG 25899 287
A0085 CHALI 2 26158 TSS 25399 759
A0110 CHALI 1 26158 TSS 26081 77
B0018 CHALI 1 26158 TSS 26099 59
B0071 CHALI 1 26158 TSS 25801 357
A0083 CHALI 1 26098 TSS 25539 559



B0060 CHALI 1 26089 CAMPCO25799 290
B0036 CHALI 1 26076 VRK 25899 177
B0026 CHALI 4 26001 CAMPCO25551 450
B0043 CHALI 1 25979 VRK 25899 80
A0103 CHALI 1 25957 VRK 25799 158
A0008 CHALI 5 25899 ARCO 25701 198
B0009 CHALI 3 25899 ARCO 25798 101
B0064 CHALI 1 25899 ARCO 25869 30
A0080 CHALI 1 25898 TSS 25729 169
B0079 CHALI 3 25809 CAMPCO25498 311
A0055 CHALI 1 25808 TSS 25686 122
A0076 CHALI 2 25708 TSS 25539 169
A0090 CHALI 7 25699 ARCO 25419 280
A0142 CHALI 1 25601 CAMPCO25499 102
B0034 CHALI 1 25508 TSS 24796 712
B0031 CHALI 1 25499 ARCO 25119 380
B0032 CHALI 1 25499 ARCO 24908 591
A0137 CHALI 6 25498 TSS 24799 699
B0022 CHALI 1 25408 TSS 24701 707
A0009 CHALI 9 25338 TSS 25029 309
A0007 CHALI 2 25089 CAMPCO24569 520
A0099 CHALI 2 24889 TAMIM 24509 380
A0044 CHALI 1 24869 NISHANTH24829 40
B0050 CHALI 4 24801 DRS 24629 172
B0044 CHALI 2 24779 TAMIM 24651 128
A0111 CHALI 2 24699 TAMIM 24671 28
A0146 CHALI 3 24699 ARCO 24391 308
A0004 CHALI 1 24509 TAMIM 24391 118
B0039 CHALI 1 24369 NTS 23899 470
A0005 CHALI 1 24309 HN 24291 18
B0005 CHALI 1 24291 NTS 23891 400
B0085 CHALI 4 24251 DRS 23401 850
A0140 CHALI 1 23899 SKH 23509 390



A0144 CHALI 1 22892 SKH 22809 83
A0031 CHURU 1 20019 ADITYA 19811 208
B0027 DNK CHALI1 18099 SKH 6099

A0067 DNK CHALI1 12089 RTK 11099 990
A0121 K.G. 1 19689 SINDHURA19341 348
A0134 K.G. 1 18299 SOT 16599 1700
B0020 K.G. 1 18099 SOT 17011 1088
A0053 K.G. 2 16119 ADITYA 15199 920
A0126 K.G. 1 13001 RAGHUVEER12299 702
A0043 K.G. 1 10329 AGB 10019 310
A0066 KE.BETTE 1 23819 MBS 22889 930
A0132 KE.BETTE 1 22899 TAMIM 22099 800
B0019 KE.BETTE 1 22889 TAMIM 21899 990
A0052 KE.BETTE 1 22679 TAMIM 21899 780
B0084 KE.BETTE 1 21639 SKH 21079 560
A0028 KOKA 1 21596 RT 14711

A0091 KOKA 1 20499 SOT 19839 660
A0038 KOKA 5 20019 SINDHURA18311 1708
B0010 KOKA 2 19619 ADITYA 18099 1520
B0091 KOKA 1 19099 MAHEK 18429 670
A0023 KOKA 2 18939 NST 18799 140
A0064 KOKA 1 18699 SOT 18689 10
A0079 KOKA 11 18699 SOT 16329 2370
B0003 KOKA 5 18199 SKH 17711 488
A0048 KOKA 4 17399 SOT 17329 70
A0012 KOKA 1 17211 NST 16829 382
B0070 KOKA 1 14629 AGB 14379 250
A0150 KOKA 3 14611 SOT 14379 232
A0112 KOKA 10 14441 NST 13101 1340
A0148 KOKA 1 14339 NST 12589 1750
A0026 KOKA 4 14329 AGB 11711 2618
B0053 KOLE 1 9329 AGB 9099 230
A0003 KOLE 1 21869 SINDHURA21399 470



A0018 KOLE 1 20319 SINDHURA20311 8
B0089 KOLE 1 19739 NST 18529 1210
A0115 KOLE 1 17589 RTK 14439

A0135 KOLE 4 14339 NST 13389 950
A0136 LA B GOT 4 9589 RTK 8699 890
B0051 LA B GOT 3 16629 AGB 15189 1440
B0047 LA KOKA 1 17729 AGB 17099 630
B0090 MURI 3 23299 NISAR 23101 198
B0087 MURI 2 22609 HN 22299 310
A0019 MURI 1 21311 NST 21099 212
A0127 MURI 4 21299 NISAR 20699 600
A0057 MURI 2 21111 NST 20599 512
A0029 MURI 1 19699 SOT 18299 1400
B0052 MURI 1 16661 DRS 15099 1562
A0101 MURI RASHI1 23899 ANAS 23009 890
B0057 MURI RASHI8 22509 TAMIM 22199 310
A0139 MURI RASHI1 22099 ANAS 21899 200
A0042 MURI RASHI1 18299 ANAS 17899 400
A0096 NEW RASHI2 26808 TSS 26019 789
A0097 NEW RASHI1 26258 TSS 25300 958
A0045 RASHI 1 28058 TSS 26219 1839
A0036 RASHI 1 27908 TSS 26199 1709
A0033 RASHI 1 27778 TSS 0 27778
B0077 RASHI 1 27728 TSS 25566 2162
A0068 RASHI 1 27708 TSS 25689 2019
A0030 RASHI 1 27658 TSS 26099 1559
B0013 RASHI 1 27658 TSS 25499 2159
A0035 RASHI 10 27628 TSS 25899 1729
A0106 RASHI 2 27598 TSS 0

B0078 RASHI 1 27598 TSS 25699 1899
A0037 RASHI 5 27458 TSS 25689 1769
A0059 RASHI 1 27458 TSS 25619 1839
A0108 RASHI 1 27458 TSS 25800 1658



B0024 RASHI 22 27458 TSS 24699 2759
B0076 RASHI 13 27408 TSS 26099 1309
A0116 RASHI 4 27398 TSS 0

A0082 RASHI 1 27358 TSS 25479 1879
A0100 RASHI 1 27358 TSS 26289 1069
B0073 RASHI 1 27358 TSS 25400 1958
B0094 RASHI 1 27358 TSS 25599 1759
A0060 RASHI 1 27329 NGB 25808 1521
B0021 RASHI 3 27308 TSS 25299 2009
B0029 RASHI 2 27308 TSS 26499 809
A0117 RASHI 1 27258 TSS 25299 1959
A0093 RASHI 1 27208 TSS 26319 889
B0042 RASHI 1 27208 TSS 24629 2579
A0069 RASHI 1 26908 TSS 26319 589
B0045 RASHI 1 26908 TSS 26099 809
A0061 RASHI 1 26808 TSS 26099 709
A0118 RASHI 1 26808 TSS 25809 999
B0008 RASHI 1 26808 TSS 23291

B0025 RASHI 3 26808 TSS 25800 1008
B0041 RASHI 1 26808 TSS 25499 1309
A0051 RASHI 9 26708 TSS 25899 809
A0081 RASHI 2 26708 TSS 25499 1209
A0104 RASHI 1 26558 TSS 26489 69
B0015 RASHI 8 26508 TSS 24220 2288
B0040 RASHI 1 26508 TSS 26209 299
B0035 RASHI 1 26408 TSS 25099 1309
A0016 RASHI 1 26338 TSS 25609 729
A0034 RASHI 1 26338 TSS 26329 9
A0098 RASHI 1 26338 TSS 25619 719
A0120 RASHI 1 26308 TSS 24599 1709
A0039 RASHI 1 26099 NGB 24299 1800
B0038 RASHI 1 25908 TSS 24989 919
A0070 RASHI 1 25808 TSS 25119 689



B0049 RASHI 1 25808 TSS 25199 609
A0095 RASHI 1 25699 GST 25119 580
A0088 RASHI 2 25608 TSS 25539 69
B0082 RASHI 1 25508 TSS 25099 409
A0105 RASHI 1 25338 TSS 25319 19
A0087 RASHI 2 25319 SINDHURA25009 310
A0006 RASHI 2 24819 MBS 24619 200
B0086 RASHI 2 22299 NISAR 21539 760

561

Lot  Com  Bags Price1 Trader 1A C

A0128 11-CHALI 2 24569 NTS 2

B0061 11-CHALI 1 23601 DRS 4

B0083 11-CHALI 3 23501 DRS

B0092 11-CHALI 1 22509 TAMIM 1 7
A0133 ARAGERE 1 22599 SKH 2

A0024 ARAGERE 2 22276 DEEPA 2

A0065 ARAGERE 2 22021 DURGA 2

A0041 ARAGERE 1 22019 SKH

A0014 ARAGERE 1 21893 SRTS 2

A0056 ARAGERE 1 21893 SRTS 8
A0084 B.G. 1 22379 NGB 27

B0062 B.G. 1 22353 SRTS 13

A0072 B.G. 2 22293 SRTS

B0058 B.G. 1 22289 NGB

A0149 B.G. 1 22276 DEEPA 2

B0069 B.G. 1 22209 SMT 1

A0047 B.G. 6 22033 SRTS

A0130 B.G. 24 22029 NGB

A0021 B.G. 4 22021 DURGA 13

SET - 1
TSS 09-12-2015



A0107 B.G. 1 22011 DURGA

A0109 B.G. 2 21893 SRTS

A0143 B.G. 1 21893 DURGA

B0054 B.G. 2 21783 SRTS

A0077 B.G. 1 21729 NGB

B0012 B.G. 1 21626 DEEPA

A0010 B.G. 4 21409 S&S 4

A0092 B.G. 5 21121 DURGA

B0004 B.G. 1 20499 SAR 1

A0147 B.G. 1 20069 ADITYA 1

A0027 B.G. 1 19499 SOT 5

B0066 B.G. 3 19099 SOT

A0114 B.G. 2 18011 DURGA

A0040 B.G. 1 11099 SOT 67
B0075 BETTE 2 26908 TSS 43

B0081 BETTE 2 26608 TSS

B0033 BETTE 3 26499 GST 3

A0046 BETTE 1 25908 TSS

B0074 BETTE 1 25908 TSS

A0129 BETTE 9 25658 TSS

B0014 BETTE 10 25308 TSS

B0046 BETTE 1 25308 TSS

A0001 BETTE 8 24758 TSS

B0080 BETTE 1 23828 TSS

A0124 BETTE 4 23799 ANAS 4

A0122 BETTE 8 23758 TSS

B0028 BETTE 1 23699 SOT 1

A0141 BETTE 1 23409 TAMIM 5

A0102 BETTE 2 23189 TAMIM

A0119 BETTE 1 23189 TAMIM

B0030 BETTE 1 23099 TAMIM

B0093 BETTE 2 22069 HN 2

B0023 BETTE 1 21409 MBS 1



B0056 BETTE 1 21019 ADITYA 1 60
A0071 BT RASHI 1 26708 TSS 1

A0138 BT RASHI 3 22499 MBS 3 4
B0048 CH CHURU 1 12899 SAR 1 1
B0002 CH.KEMP 1 24329 TAMIM 1

B0072 CH.KEMP 2 24191 NTS 7

B0001 CH.KEMP 1 23798 TSS 21

B0017 CH.KEMP 3 23798 TSS

A0050 CH.KEMP 1 23758 TSS

B0059 CH.KEMP 1 23700 SKH 8

A0022 CH.KEMP 7 23658 TSS

A0063 CH.KEMP 2 23598 TSS

A0131 CH.KEMP 1 23598 TSS

A0011 CH.KEMP 2 23558 TSS

A0017 CH.KEMP 4 23478 TSS

A0054 CH.KEMP 1 23039 SKH

A0089 CH.KEMP 4 23039 SKH

A0078 CH.KEMP 2 22809 LUCKY 2

B0065 CH.KEMP 1 22119 ADITYA 2

B0011 CH.KEMP 1 21891 NTS

B0055 CH.KEMP 1 21819 ADITYA

A0086 CH.KEMP 2 21691 NTS

B0063 CH.KEMP 1 20296 RT 1

A0015 CH.KEMP 2 20091 NTS

A0113 CH.KEMP 2 17999 SKH

A0032 CH.KEMP 3 16711 NST 3 45
B0016 CHALI 7 27009 ARCO 29

A0074 CHALI 1 26558 TSS 50

A0123 CHALI 15 26538 TSS

B0007 CHALI 2 26458 TSS

B0088 CHALI 1 26438 TSS

A0002 CHALI 7 26426 PG 9

B0037 CHALI 1 26399 ARCO



A0020 CHALI 1 26298 TSS

B0068 CHALI 2 26298 TSS

B0067 CHALI 2 26266 VRK 5

B0006 CHALI 1 26228 TSS

A0049 CHALI 2 26201 CAMPCO 13

A0062 CHALI 2 26186 PG

A0085 CHALI 2 26158 TSS

A0110 CHALI 1 26158 TSS

B0018 CHALI 1 26158 TSS

B0071 CHALI 1 26158 TSS

A0083 CHALI 1 26098 TSS

B0060 CHALI 1 26089 CAMPCO

B0036 CHALI 1 26076 VRK

B0026 CHALI 4 26001 CAMPCO

B0043 CHALI 1 25979 VRK

A0103 CHALI 1 25957 VRK

A0008 CHALI 5 25899 ARCO

B0009 CHALI 3 25899 ARCO

B0064 CHALI 1 25899 ARCO

A0080 CHALI 1 25898 TSS

B0079 CHALI 3 25809 CAMPCO

A0055 CHALI 1 25808 TSS

A0076 CHALI 2 25708 TSS

A0090 CHALI 7 25699 ARCO

A0142 CHALI 1 25601 CAMPCO

B0034 CHALI 1 25508 TSS

B0031 CHALI 1 25499 ARCO

B0032 CHALI 1 25499 ARCO

A0137 CHALI 6 25498 TSS

B0022 CHALI 1 25408 TSS

A0009 CHALI 9 25338 TSS

A0007 CHALI 2 25089 CAMPCO

A0099 CHALI 2 24889 TAMIM 7



A0044 CHALI 1 24869 NISHANTH 1

B0050 CHALI 4 24801 DRS 8

B0044 CHALI 2 24779 TAMIM

A0111 CHALI 2 24699 TAMIM

A0146 CHALI 3 24699 ARCO

A0004 CHALI 1 24509 TAMIM

B0039 CHALI 1 24369 NTS 2

A0005 CHALI 1 24309 HN 1

B0005 CHALI 1 24291 NTS

B0085 CHALI 4 24251 DRS

A0140 CHALI 1 23899 SKH 2

A0144 CHALI 1 22892 SKH 127
A0031 CHURU 1 20019 ADITYA 1 1
B0027 DNK CHALI1 18099 SKH 1

A0067 DNK CHALI1 12089 RTK 1 2
A0121 K.G. 1 19689 SINDHURA 1

A0134 K.G. 1 18299 SOT 2

B0020 K.G. 1 18099 SOT

A0053 K.G. 2 16119 ADITYA 2

A0126 K.G. 1 13001 RAGHUVEER 1

A0043 K.G. 1 10329 AGB 1 7
A0066 KE.BETTE 1 23819 MBS 1

A0132 KE.BETTE 1 22899 TAMIM 3

B0019 KE.BETTE 1 22889 TAMIM

A0052 KE.BETTE 1 22679 TAMIM

B0084 KE.BETTE 1 21639 SKH 1 5
A0028 KOKA 1 21596 RT 1

A0091 KOKA 1 20499 SOT 20

A0038 KOKA 5 20019 SINDHURA 5

B0010 KOKA 2 19619 ADITYA 2

B0091 KOKA 1 19099 MAHEK 1

A0023 KOKA 2 18939 NST 14

A0064 KOKA 1 18699 SOT



A0079 KOKA 11 18699 SOT

B0003 KOKA 5 18199 SKH 5

A0048 KOKA 4 17399 SOT

A0012 KOKA 1 17211 NST

B0070 KOKA 1 14629 AGB 5

A0150 KOKA 3 14611 SOT

A0112 KOKA 10 14441 NST

A0148 KOKA 1 14339 NST

A0026 KOKA 4 14329 AGB 53
B0053 KOLE 1 9329 AGB 1

A0003 KOLE 1 21869 SINDHURA 2

A0018 KOLE 1 20319 SINDHURA

B0089 KOLE 1 19739 NST 5

A0115 KOLE 1 17589 RTK 1

A0135 KOLE 4 14339 NST 9
A0136 LA B GOT 4 9589 RTK 4

B0051 LA B GOT 3 16629 AGB 3 7
B0047 LA KOKA 1 17729 AGB 1 1
B0090 MURI 3 23299 NISAR 7

B0087 MURI 2 22609 HN 2

A0019 MURI 1 21311 NST 3

A0127 MURI 4 21299 NISAR

A0057 MURI 2 21111 NST

A0029 MURI 1 19699 SOT 1

B0052 MURI 1 16661 DRS 1 14
A0101 MURI RASHI1 23899 ANAS 3

B0057 MURI RASHI8 22509 TAMIM 8

A0139 MURI RASHI1 22099 ANAS

A0042 MURI RASHI1 18299 ANAS 11
A0096 NEW RASHI2 26808 TSS 3

A0097 NEW RASHI1 26258 TSS 3
A0045 RASHI 1 28058 TSS 120

A0036 RASHI 1 27908 TSS



A0033 RASHI 1 27778 TSS

B0077 RASHI 1 27728 TSS

A0068 RASHI 1 27708 TSS

A0030 RASHI 1 27658 TSS

B0013 RASHI 1 27658 TSS

A0035 RASHI 10 27628 TSS

A0106 RASHI 2 27598 TSS

B0078 RASHI 1 27598 TSS

A0037 RASHI 5 27458 TSS

A0059 RASHI 1 27458 TSS

A0108 RASHI 1 27458 TSS

B0024 RASHI 22 27458 TSS

B0076 RASHI 13 27408 TSS

A0116 RASHI 4 27398 TSS

A0082 RASHI 1 27358 TSS

A0100 RASHI 1 27358 TSS

B0073 RASHI 1 27358 TSS

B0094 RASHI 1 27358 TSS

A0060 RASHI 1 27329 NGB 2

B0021 RASHI 3 27308 TSS

B0029 RASHI 2 27308 TSS

A0117 RASHI 1 27258 TSS

A0093 RASHI 1 27208 TSS

B0042 RASHI 1 27208 TSS

A0069 RASHI 1 26908 TSS

B0045 RASHI 1 26908 TSS

A0061 RASHI 1 26808 TSS

A0118 RASHI 1 26808 TSS

B0008 RASHI 1 26808 TSS

B0025 RASHI 3 26808 TSS

B0041 RASHI 1 26808 TSS

A0051 RASHI 9 26708 TSS

A0081 RASHI 2 26708 TSS



A0104 RASHI 1 26558 TSS

B0015 RASHI 8 26508 TSS

B0040 RASHI 1 26508 TSS

B0035 RASHI 1 26408 TSS

A0016 RASHI 1 26338 TSS

A0034 RASHI 1 26338 TSS

A0098 RASHI 1 26338 TSS

A0120 RASHI 1 26308 TSS

A0039 RASHI 1 26099 NGB

B0038 RASHI 1 25908 TSS

A0070 RASHI 1 25808 TSS

B0049 RASHI 1 25808 TSS

A0095 RASHI 1 25699 GST 1

A0088 RASHI 2 25608 TSS

B0082 RASHI 1 25508 TSS

A0105 RASHI 1 25338 TSS

A0087 RASHI 2 25319 SINDHURA 2

A0006 RASHI 2 24819 MBS 2

B0086 RASHI 2 22299 NISAR 2 129
561 561 561

Trader BAG Comdty

ADITYA 1 B.G.

ADITYA 1 BETTE

ADITYA 2 CH.KEMP

ADITYA 1 CHURU

ADITYA 2 K.G.

ADITYA 2 KOKA

AGB 1 K.G.

AGB 5 KOKA

SET - 2
TSS SIRSI 09-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE 
TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED



AGB 1 KOLE

AGB 3 LA B GOT

AGB 1 LA KOKA

ANAS 4 BETTE

ANAS 3 MURI RASHI

ARCO 29 CHALI

CAMPCO 13 CHALI

DEEPA 2 ARAGERE

DEEPA 2 B.G.

DRS 4 11-CHALI

DRS 8 CHALI

DRS 1 MURI

DURGA 2 ARAGERE

DURGA 13 B.G.

GST 3 BETTE

GST 1 RASHI

HN 2 BETTE

HN 1 CHALI

HN 2 MURI

LUCKY 2 CH.KEMP

MAHEK 1 KOKA

MBS 1 BETTE

MBS 3 BT RASHI

MBS 1 KE.BETTE

MBS 2 RASHI

NGB 27 B.G.

NGB 2 RASHI

NISAR 7 MURI

NISAR 2 RASHI

NISHANTH 1 CHALI

NST 3 CH.KEMP

NST 14 KOKA

NST 5 KOLE



NST 3 MURI

NTS 2 11-CHALI

NTS 7 CH.KEMP

NTS 2 CHALI

PG 9 CHALI

RAGHUVEER1 K.G.

RT 1 CH.KEMP

RT 1 KOKA

RTK 1 DNK CHALI

RTK 1 KOLE

RTK 4 LA B GOT

S&S 4 B.G.

SAR 1 B.G.

SAR 1 CH CHURU

SINDHURA1 K.G.

SINDHURA5 KOKA

SINDHURA2 KOLE

SINDHURA2 RASHI

SKH 2 ARAGERE

SKH 8 CH.KEMP

SKH 2 CHALI

SKH 1 DNK CHALI

SKH 1 KE.BETTE

SKH 5 KOKA

SMT 1 B.G.

SOT 5 B.G.

SOT 1 BETTE

SOT 2 K.G.

SOT 20 KOKA

SOT 1 MURI

SRTS 2 ARAGERE

SRTS 13 B.G.

TAMIM 1 11-CHALI



TAMIM 5 BETTE

TAMIM 1 CH.KEMP

TAMIM 7 CHALI

TAMIM 3 KE.BETTE

TAMIM 8 MURI RASHI

TSS 43 BETTE

TSS 1 BT RASHI

TSS 21 CH.KEMP

TSS 50 CHALI

TSS 3 NEW RASHI

TSS 120 RASHI

VRK 5 CHALI

561

CommodityBAG Trader

11-CHALI 4 DRS

11-CHALI 2 NTS

11-CHALI 1 TAMIM

ARAGERE 2 DEEPA

ARAGERE 2 DURGA

ARAGERE 2 SKH

ARAGERE 2 SRTS

B.G. 1 ADITYA

B.G. 2 DEEPA

B.G. 13 DURGA

B.G. 27 NGB

B.G. 4 S&S

B.G. 1 SAR

B.G. 1 SMT

B.G. 5 SOT

SET - 3
TSS SIRSI 09-12-2015 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 
WISE TRADER SORTED



B.G. 13 SRTS

BETTE 1 ADITYA

BETTE 4 ANAS

BETTE 3 GST

BETTE 2 HN

BETTE 1 MBS

BETTE 1 SOT

BETTE 5 TAMIM

BETTE 43 TSS

BT RASHI 3 MBS

BT RASHI 1 TSS

CH CHURU 1 SAR

CH.KEMP 2 ADITYA

CH.KEMP 2 LUCKY

CH.KEMP 3 NST

CH.KEMP 7 NTS

CH.KEMP 1 RT

CH.KEMP 8 SKH

CH.KEMP 1 TAMIM

CH.KEMP 21 TSS

CHALI 29 ARCO

CHALI 13 CAMPCO

CHALI 8 DRS

CHALI 1 HN

CHALI 1 NISHANTH

CHALI 2 NTS

CHALI 9 PG

CHALI 2 SKH

CHALI 7 TAMIM

CHALI 50 TSS

CHALI 5 VRK

CHURU 1 ADITYA

DNK CHALI1 RTK



DNK CHALI1 SKH

K.G. 2 ADITYA

K.G. 1 AGB

K.G. 1 RAGHUVEER

K.G. 1 SINDHURA

K.G. 2 SOT

KE.BETTE 1 MBS

KE.BETTE 1 SKH

KE.BETTE 3 TAMIM

KOKA 2 ADITYA

KOKA 5 AGB

KOKA 1 MAHEK

KOKA 14 NST

KOKA 1 RT

KOKA 5 SINDHURA

KOKA 5 SKH

KOKA 20 SOT

KOLE 1 AGB

KOLE 5 NST

KOLE 1 RTK

KOLE 2 SINDHURA

LA B GOT 3 AGB

LA B GOT 4 RTK

LA KOKA 1 AGB

MURI 1 DRS

MURI 2 HN

MURI 7 NISAR

MURI 3 NST

MURI 1 SOT

MURI RASHI3 ANAS

MURI RASHI8 TAMIM

NEW RASHI3 TSS

RASHI 1 GST



RASHI 2 MBS

RASHI 2 NGB

RASHI 2 NISAR

RASHI 2 SINDHURA

RASHI 120 TSS

561

Trader 1bag

SAR 1
RTK 2
TSS 3
MBS 4
TAMIM 7
SRTS 8
ANAS 11
DRS 14
NST 54
ADITYA 61
SOT 67
AGB 68
NISAR 129
SKH 132

561

SET - 4

TSS SIRSI 09-12-
2015 RANK WISE 
BAGS TRADER 

SORTED



Trader 1bag

ADITYA 61
AGB 68
ANAS 11
DRS 14
MBS 4
NISAR 129
NST 54
RTK 2
SAR 1
SKH 132
SOT 67
SRTS 8
TAMIM 7
TSS 3

561

Comodtybags

RASHI 129
CHALI 127
B.G. 67
BETTE 60
KOKA 53

SET - 5

TSS SIRSI 09-12-
2015 

ALPHABETIC 
WISE TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 6

TSS SIRSI 09-12-
2015 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 
SORTED



CH.KEMP45
MURI 14
MURI RASHI11
KOLE 9
ARAGERE 8
11-CHALI 7
K.G. 7
LA B GOT 7
KE.BETTE 5
BT RASHI 4
NEW RASHI3
DNK CHALI2
CH CHURU1
CHURU 1
LA KOKA 1

561

Commoditybags

11-CHALI 7
ARAGERE 8
B.G. 67
BETTE 60
BT RASHI 4
CH CHURU1
CH.KEMP45
CHALI 127
CHURU 1
DNK CHALI2

SET - 7
TSS SIRSI 09-12-

2015 
ALPHABETIC 

WISE 
COMMODITY 

SORTED



K.G. 7
KE.BETTE 5
KOKA 53
KOLE 9
LA B GOT 7
LA KOKA 1
MURI 14
MURI RASHI11
NEW RASHI3
RASHI 129

561


